

SA No.01 of 2010

**Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.**

Adjourned at the request of Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate for the respondent.

List in the week commencing 21.08.2017.

**(Lok Pal Singh, J.)**  
**24.07.2017**

Rajni