

SA No.1 of 2010

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. I.P. Kohli, Advocate for the
appellant.

None is present for the respondents.

List on 03.04.2018.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

28.03.2018

Rajni