

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No. 01 of 2010</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. I.P. Kohli, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ravi Babulkar, learned counsel for respondent no. 1.</p> <p>Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, learned counsel for respondent no. 3.</p> <p>At the joint request of the parties, list this matter in the first week of October, 2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 07.09.2021</p> <p><i>Aswal</i></p>

--	--	--	--