

9SI. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No.28 of 2009  With  SA No.01 of 2010  <u><b>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</b></u>  Since there is a resolution of the bar not to pass any adverse order, the appeals are directed to be listed in the 3<sup>rd</sup> week of December, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)  10.11.2023</p> <p>NR</p>

--	--	--	--