

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No28 of 2009 Connected with SA No1 of 2010 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Vikas Bahuguna and Mr. Inder Pal Kohli, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ravi Babulkar and Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>The matter is adjourned and directed to be listed in the week commencing 19.02.2024.</p> <p>The respective interim order would continue to operate till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 20.12.2023</p> <p>Sukhbant</p>