

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 309 839 338"><u>SA No. 28 of 2009</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 344 1139 387"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="643 432 1513 584" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 432 1190 465">1. None appears for the appellant.</li><li data-bbox="643 472 1513 544">2. Mr. Sumit Kumar, learned counsel, holding brief of Mr. Ravi Babulkar, learned counsel for the respondents.</li><li data-bbox="643 551 1273 584">3. List after two weeks for final hearing.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1129 667 1501 710" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1203 714 1369 748" style="text-align: right;">24.04.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="643 754 687 784">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--